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A registered Holstein cow owned by Rhelda and Lynn

Royer, 2025 Oregon Pike, Lancaster, completed the
highest 305 day lactation. “Jessie” produced 24,422
pounds of milk, 1,048 pounds of butterfat with a 4.3 per
cent test. Second high lactation was completed by a
registered Holstein owned by Emanuel S. Smucker, Gap. -

“Ann” produced 24,391 pounds of milk, 932 pounds of
butterfat with a 3.8per centtest in 305 days.

The herds of Curtis E. Akers, Quarryville, and Naaman
W. Stoltzfus, Kinzers, had the highest daily butterfat
average. The Akers herd of 60 registered and grade
Holsteins averaged 53.4 pounds of milk, 1.98 pounds of
butterfat with a 3.7 per cent test. The Stoltzfus herd of 31
registered Holsteins averaged 51.1 pounds of milk, 1.93 -

pounds of butterfat with a 3.9 per cent test. The herd of
Edgefield Farms, Quarryville, placed second. This herd
of 59 cows averaged 52.6 pounds of milk, 1.93 pounds of
butterfat with a 3.7 per cent test.
FIRST 305 DAYS OF LACTATION WITH 700 OR MORE
LBS. OF BUTTERFAT.

OWNER -

COW’S NAME BREED A6E

Rhelda & Lynn Royer
Jessie RH
Jem RH

Emanuel S. Smucker
Ann RH

Martin H. Good
Ella RH
Jane RH
Lassie GrH

Rufus G. Martin
4 RH 7-5
6 RH 6-5

'22 RH 5-9
Conewago View Farms

DAYS
IN MILK

LBS 0/n
MILK FAT

6-0
12-8

4-4
9-11
6-1

Lois Grh 5-7
Lavina RH 4-11

Norine GrH 3-5
RH 3-10

305
305

305

305
305
305

303
305
305

305
305
305
305

24,422
23,798

24,391

19,999
17,765
17,087

21,736
21,036
20,400

20,755
18,075
15,277

16,437Mary

4.6
4.4
4.2

4.2
3.9
3.9

4.3
4.2
4.7

Don Ranck
78Bell RH'
Min RH
88Geri RH

Elam J. Stoltzfus
Emma RH
Patty RH

Jonas O. Sensenig
13 GrH

Daniel M. Stoltzfus
Pioneer RH

Edgefield Farms
Clara RH
Lottie RH

Paul B. Zimmerman
Freda RH
Grade RH

R. Edwin Hamish
Lori RH 5-1
Judy RH 6-2
Jack RH 5-2

John M. Weaver & Son
83 RH 6-10
50 RH 4-6
69 GrH 6-0
34 GrH 8-1

Jay L. Ranck
Connie RH
Ellen RH
Ricky RH
Neda RH

Christian G. Becker
123 RH
132 RH

Abraham Shelly Jr.
Tiny
Wham

Homer G. Hess
Shorty GrH
Star RH

Paul S. Horning
Dinah GrH

Harold G. Shelly
Dorothy RH

Carl L. Martin
Arleta RH
Malinda RH
Aleta RH
Bea RH
Bertha RH

J. Kenneth Hershey
Fab RH
Sunny RH
Krista GrH
Bonus RH

Donald M. Eckman
1 GrH

FAT
LBS

1048
768

932

918
782
717

914
811
793

898
757
721

708

5-1
7-8
4-3

4-6
4-0
4-
5-

6-1
4-11

GrH
GrH

5-
9-0
4-0
6-

21,596
20,987
19,591
20,782

Lancaster Farming, Saturday

RH

5-7
5-2
5-2

305
305
305

305

4-3
4-2
3-3

305
305
305

2-11
6-10

305
305

54
4-9
2-10

305
305
305

5-
6-
6-5

305
305
305

5-10 305

Mollie RH
Lester M. Weaver

20C RH
43E RH
Red29B RH
428 GrH
99A RH

Raymond M. Weaver
41 RH 6-2
1 RH 9-11
13 RH ' 7-0

Aaron S. Click & Sons
25 GrH 3-7
31 RH 4-3
82 GrH 5-2
30 RH 4-10
37 RH 4-4

S. R. Shellenberger
Tootle RH 4-1
lone RH 9-0
Beula RH 4-1

305

3-10
4-
5-
5-1
4-2

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
281

849 [Continued on Page 80]

Abram & John Barley
153 GrH 5-9 305 24,280
339 RH 3-2 305 19,976
310 RH 3-4 305 20,474
56 GrH 4-10 305 22,690
43 GrH 6-3 298 20,384
108 GrH 5-3 269 20,302

Lancaster Mennonite Hospital Farm
Vyros 75 RH 4-1 305 17,736

Clyde W. Martin
Janet RH
Janis 2 RH
Bonnie RH

Titus B. Stoner
Trinket

Aaron B. Lantz
Maddie RH
Sandy RH
Lass RH

Dan S. Stoltzfus
Hayseed RH
Bonnie RH

Jacob S. Dienner
Lilly RH
Goldie RH
Fannie RH

Moses L. Lapp
Marion RH
Libby RH
Piney RH

Henry E. Kettering
Bright RH

Sunny Craft Farm

20,245
20,751
19,581

26,058

19,535
20,307
19,442

22,568
20,835

22,562
21,374
17,310

17,548
23,202
16,430

19,561

21,397

23,097
20,269
18,255
17,240
15,737

20,578
17,236
18,812

20,080
24,109
19.067
19,679
18,180

19,636
19,602
18,499

4.2
4.1
3.9

Dec. 11.1976

4.2
4.0
3.9

4.3
3.6
3.7

79

841
838
761

839

838
729
719

836
779

3.7
3.8
4.1

833
822
706

4.7
3.4
4.3

830
787
700

4.0
4.3
3.9

829

828

826
799
773
764
723

826
743
729

825
794
772
711
706

825
806
727
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make me a
bulk milk

cooler that
has

everything!

FREE
HOT
WATER

INVENTORY REDUCTION SALE
THE BULK

MILK COOLER
THAT HAS

EVERYTHING
[iPerFoi

including
AUTOMATIC

WASHING
SYSTEM!

The Mueller Model “OH” with HiPerForm cooling,
Mueller-Matic Automatic Washing System, and built-
in freeze protection control is the most advanced bulk
milk cooler in the world. The nation’s most

irymen are using it. Shouldn’t you be?

MUELLER NEW
MODEL "MW"
The “MW" is one of the
Lowest pouring Height
Bulk tanks. Check with us
allthe added new features
of the “MW” bulk tank.

If you are in the market for a bulk milk cooler and you don't check all the
advantages of the Mueller Models “OH”, “MHL," and “MW" you may be
buying an obsolete cooler.
- USED BULK TANKS -

New 18 can (Can Coolers] 300 gal. Esco
425 gal Esco 500 Gal. Dari Kool
300 gal. Dari-Kool 300 Gal. Sunset
300 gal Zero 300 gal. iamesway

- USED DIESELS -

DVA 2200 Sianzi

QUEEN ROAD REPAIR
Box 67, Intercourse, PA 17534 Phone 717-768-7111

After 5 P.M
JOHN D WEAVER 656-9982

GID DIENNER 768-8521 SAM STOLTZFUS 768-3594ORAnswering Service 354-4374 24 Hour Service
We Stock Hess’ Farm Supplies, Check Our Prices on Animal Medications

305
305
301

305
284

305

305

305
305

305
305

301
305
305

305
305
298
305

305
305
305
305

305
305

305
303

305
278

305

305

305
305
301
305
305

305
305
305
305

305

22,261
18,507
19,908

24,248
18,944

18,667

21,371

2i;856
23,854

21,062
19,555

17,806
20,044
19,403

23,943
17,245
18,361
18,409

18,468
19,673
19,183
18,680

20,564
19,237

24,843
22,431

22,369
17,149

23,635

19,794

22,437
18,383
18,182
17,101
18,068

24.002

4.0
4.4
3.6

4.9
4.0
4.1

3.6
4.6
4.1
3.9

4.7
4.2
4.0
3.8

3.9'
3.7
4.0
3.6

896
813
725

890
703

882

880

879
827

873
747

870
809
799

868
789
761
711

865
817
758
704

864
806

863
734

855
726

854

854

852
810
737
732
724

851
784
781
743


